Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/06/2025
23:10

01/06/2025
23:28

01/07/2025
01:25

01/07/2025
01:33

01/07/2025
01:46

01/07/2025
01:50

01/07/2025

Race
S/ Age

White
M/39

White
M/39

Hawaiian, Whi
M /20

Filipino,White
F/19

Black
M /59

Korean
M/ 44

Name Report-

Offense #
STINAR, RICKY K

25007758-001

ROGERS, NICHOLAS

25007782-001

DENNING RING, KOALI KEALOHINEIN

25007890-001

HARRISON, KAYLIE TAYLOR ISABEL

25007890-002

WILSON, KEVIN TYRONE

25007893-001

LEE, DONGGYU

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 01/06/2025 23:00 to 01/07/2025 11:00

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

BURGLARY 1
HRS 708-0810

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

801 S BERETANIA ST
BAUTISTA, GENESIS DURUPAN
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/07/2025 08:30

1700 ALA MOANA BLVD
KANSAKI, CHRISTOPHER TAKESHI

915408 KAPOLEI PKWY
DUROPAN, ANDREW VINCENT TAKEO
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/21/2025 08:30

915408 KAPOLEI PKWY
LACEY-NAHALE, KAAINA FREDERICK KAWIKA
KAPOLEI DISTRICT / 1A 02/05/2025 09:00

ISENBERG ST /S KING ST
MILLER, JOEL ADAM

Disclaimer: Updated 01/07/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

01/07/2025 06:30
FCT /1000

01/07/2025 03:40
RBL /500

01/07/2025 04:00
RBL /100
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report- Offense Loc-Of-Arrest Rel-Date/Time
Time S/ Age Offense # Arrest-Officer How-Rel
Court-Information
25007906-001 OVUII PM KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR 01/07/2025 05:05
HRS 291E-0061 TAKUSHI, TANI MARIE RBL /500

HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 02/04/2025 08:30

01/07/2025 Filipino GONZAGA, CHRISTOPHER C
02:15 M /30
25007918-001  ABUSE FAMILY 1900 BACHELOT ST 01/07/2025 05:00
HRS 709-0906 SUMBAD, LINUS SEBASTIAN RBL /1000
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 01/22/2025 08:30

01/07/2025 Hawaiian OSTRANDER CARLISLE, MAURICE

04:15 M/ 36
25007972-001  OVUIl PM ALA WAI BLVD / KUANOO ST 01/07/2025 06:15
HRS 291E-0061 CHUN, ERYN THERESA MEW-LIN RBL /500
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 02/04/2025 08:30
25007972-002 DWOL-LICENSING ALA WAI BLVD / KUANOO ST 01/07/2025 06:15
HRS 286-0102 CHUN, ERYN THERESA MEW-LIN RBL / 1000
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 02/04/2025 08:30
01/07/2025 White PACHECO, MARIA ANN
04:56 F /39
25007986-001 TERR THREAT 1 KALAKAUA AVE / KAPAHULU AVE
HRS 707-0716 TAIRA, DENNIS TATSUO
25007986-002 CRIM CONTMP CRT KALAKAUA AVE / KAPAHULU AVE
HRS 710-1077 TAIRA, DENNIS TATSUO 500
25007986-003 CRIM CONTMP CRT KALAKAUA AVE / KAPAHULU AVE
HRS 710-1077 TAIRA, DENNIS TATSUO 100
25007986-004 CRIM CONTMP CRT KALAKAUA AVE / KAPAHULU AVE
HRS 710-1077 TAIRA, DENNIS TATSUO 25

Disclaimer: Updated 01/07/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/07/2025
05:50

01/07/2025
06:30

01/07/2025
08:03

01/07/2025
08:03

01/07/2025
09:30

01/07/2025

Race
S/ Age

Samoan
M /45

Hawaiian
M /61

Hawaiian
M /40

Micronesian
F /32

Hawaiian
M/ 48

Name Report-

Offense #
TALIAOA, AFAESE

25008021-001

HEEN, AINOA HARVEY

25008061-001

25008061-002

25008061-003

PEAHI PIIOHIA, GARY K

24470144-002

SUZUKI, JAYREEN

24470144-003

CARVALHO, DUSTIN N

24471516-001

Offense

UEMV 2
HRS 708-0836.6

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

UCPV 2ND
HRS 708-836.1

UEMV 2
HRS 708-0836.6

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

MOWAI ST / NANIALII ST
HUGHES, STANLEY D.
KANEOHE DIST / A 02/04/2025 08:30

BISHOP ST /ADAMS LN
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

BISHOP ST/ ADAMS LN
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

BISHOP ST /ADAMS LN
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

2953 LOI ST
COFFEY, DOMINIC J.

2953 LOI ST
COFFEY, DOMINIC J.

801 S BERETANIA ST
AH SAM, MICHAEL EDWARD KELIIOKALANI
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/21/2025 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 01/07/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

01/07/2025 06:30
RBL /500

25

25

25

2000

1500

01/07/2025 10:20
RBL /2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report- Offense Loc-Of-Arrest Rel-Date/Time
Time S/ Age Offense # Arrest-Officer How-Rel
Court-Information

Disclaimer: Updated 01/07/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.
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